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DRAINING WATER OUTLET WITH PERFORATED FLANGE
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DRAINING WATER OUTLET WITH PERFORATED FLANGE

PRODUCT CODE: 

GROUP:	
TYPE:
NAME:

AVAILABLE DIMENSIONS:	

PACKAGING:
		

MATERIAL:
COLOUR:	
WEIGHT:	

1. CODE REGISTRY

2. TECHNICAL FEATURES 

3. USE

BOC01-1109F
BOC01-1109SF
BOC01-1110F
BOC01-1110SF
BOC01-1111F
BOC01-1111SF
BOC01-1112F

Roof Draining Outlet
Draining water outlet with perforated flange
Draining water outlet with perforated flange

  ø 63 mm		  BOC01-1109F
  ø 75 mm		  BOC01-1109SF
  ø 80 mm		  BOC01-1110F
  ø 90 mm		  BOC01-1110SF
ø 100 mm		  BOC01-1111F
ø 110 mm		  BOC01-1111SF
ø 120 mm		  BOC01-1112F

25 pc.
25 pc.
25 pc.
25 pc.
20 pc.
20 pc.
20 pc.
350 pc.
350 pc.
350 pc.
300 pc.
280 pc. 
280 pc.
280 pc.

Black
Made of TPE (thermoplastic elastomer).

198 gr./pc.		  BOC01-1109F
190 gr./pc.		  BOC01-1109SF
192 gr./pc.		  BOC01-1110F
193 gr./pc.		  BOC01-1110SF
195 gr./pc.		  BOC01-1111F
210 gr./pc.		  BOC01-1111SF
215 gr./pc.		  BOC01-1112F

Used for vertical evacuation of rainwater from flat roofs.

a box

a pallet
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4. INSTALLATION
On flat roofs or terraces.

DRAINING WATER OUTLET WITH PERFORATED FLANGE

5. DRAWING

A

B

C

A

D

E

DESCRIPTION A B C D* E
BOC01-1109F 320 240 32 63 1,5

BOC01-1109SF 320 240 32 75 1,5

BOC01-1110F 320 240 32 80 1,5

BOC01-1110SF 320 240 32 90 1,5

BOC01-1111F 320 240 32 100 1,5

BOC01-1111SF 320 240 32 110 1,5

BOC01-1112F 320 240 32 120 1,5

				    * for pipes
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Specification Description Unity Price

Dak.O.BOC01.11xxxF
Supply and installation of Monolithic filler consists of a perforated flange to improve the connection to the 
waterproofing sheath, a tube of length 240 mm and diameters from 63 to 120 mm.
Made of TPE (thermoplastic elastomer).
Used for vertical evacuation of rainwater in flat roof.

Dak.O.BOC01.1109F Dimension ø 63 mm................................................................................................................................... pc. -
Dak.O.BOC01.1109SF Dimension ø 75 mm................................................................................................................................... pc. -
Dak.O.BOC01.1110F Dimension ø 80 mm................................................................................................................................... pc. -
Dak.O.BOC01.1110SF Dimension ø 90 mm................................................................................................................................... pc. -
Dak.O.BOC01.1111F Dimension ø 100 mm................................................................................................................................. pc. -
Dak.O.BOC01.1111SF Dimension ø 110 mm................................................................................................................................. pc. -
Dak.O.BOC01.1112F Dimension ø 120 mm................................................................................................................................. pc. -

6. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

DRAINING WATER OUTLET WITH PERFORATED FLANGE


